Symbol
VDS
VGS
IDM
TJ, TSTG
Symbol Typ Max
300 360
340 425

P N W
NOTE:
P      - PART NUMBER CODE.
N     - FOUNDRY AND ASSEMBLY LOCATION CODE
W    - YAER AND WEEK CODE.
L T  - ASSEMBLY LOT CODE.
CODE
AO7404 4
PART NO.
SC-70 3L PART NO. CODE
PACKAGE MARKING DESCRIPTION
θ
0.100.00A1
1.00
0.20
0.40
1.35
0.40
2.20
2.20
0.30
0.65 BSCe
1°
0.10L
θ1
e1 1.30 BSC
8°
0.25
0.90
0.10
0.30
2.00
1.15
1.80D
E1
F
E
b
C
A2
1.10
MAX
DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
SYMBOLS
0.90
MIN
A
L
T
AO7404 Package Data Sheet
Version
Document No.
Title
rev A
PD-00132
SC-70 3L Tape and Reel Data
SC-70 3L Carrier Tape
SC-70 3L Reel
SC-70 3L Tape
Leader / Trailer
& Orientation